CRG 2010 PARTS LIST

CRG.10038 SUPER SPORT 7L—-A ¥367,500
CRG.00048 PUFFO 7L—A ¥168,000
CRG.10007 NEW AGE 950 7L—A ¥336,000
CRG.10027 JUNIOR 950 7L—4 ¥336,000
CRG.10204 ROAD REBEL 100 7L—A ¥556,500
CRG.10204/NA2POS ROAD REBEL 100 (NA9Q Y?77°B79%3v) 7b—A4 ¥577,500
CRG.10218 ROAD REBEL EVO 7L—A ¥661,500
CRG.10218/NA2POS ROAD REBEL EVO (NAQ Y77°079v3av) 7b—A ¥682,500
CRG.10210 ROAD REBEL 125 7L—A ¥661,500
CRG.10210/NA2POS ROAD REBEL 125 (NA9Q Y?77°B79%3av) 7b—A4 ¥682,500
CRG.10212 KT1 100 7b—-A4 ¥556,500
CRG.10212/NA2POS KT1 100 (NA9 Y77°BTH¥av) Ib—A ¥577,500
CRG.10223 KT1 EVO 7L-4 ¥661,500
CRG.10223/NA2POS KT1 EVO (NA9Y77°BTH%av) Ib-4A ¥682,500
CRG.10228 BAD BOY 100 7b—4 ¥556,500
CRG.10228/NA2POS BAD BOY 100 (NA9Q Y772°079¥3v) 7b—4 ¥577,500
CRG.10205 BLACK STAR 100 7b—A ¥556,500
CRG.10205/NA2POS BLACK STAR 100 (NA9 J772°079%av) 7b—A ¥577,500
9
FVN.01783 FOOT PEDAL Support PUFFO
FVv0.00048 PUFFO 2—}7L-4 PUFFO Frame ¥105,000
FVN.01413 BABY New Age X—}7L—-4 BABY New Age Frame ¥168,000
FVN.01527 MINI New Age X—F7b—A MINI New Age Frame ¥168,000
FVN.01528 MINI Junior 2=F7L-4 MINI Junior Frame ¥168,000
FVN.00492 MINIMAX R.Frame
FVN.01229 MINI USA Frame
FVN.00714 MINICLASS 101 RR Frame
FVN.00001 ROAD REBEL 100 2—}7L—A4 RR HAVANA 100 Frame ¥241,500
FVN.00300 ROAD REBEL 125 2=}7L—A4 RR HAVANA 125 Frame ¥241,500
FVN.01508 RRR100 2004 Frame
FVN.01510 RRR125 2004 Frame
FVN.01606 BLACK STAR 100 2=}7L—4 BLACK STAR 100 Frame ¥241,500
FVN.01609 BLACK STAR 125 2=}7L—4 BLACK STAR 125 Frame ¥241,500
FVN.02016 BAD BOY 100 X—}7b—4 BAD BOY 100 Frame ¥241,500
FVN.02019 BAD BOY 125 2—}7b—4 BAD BOY 125 Frame ¥241,500
FVN.00383 KALIFORNIA 100/125 Frame
FVN.01610 KT1 100 X=F7L—A KT1 100 Frame ¥241,500
FVN.01611 KT1 125 2=F7b—A KT1 125 Frame ¥241,500
FVN.01239 RoadRebel Challenger Frame
FVN.01612 Dark Rider Frame
FVN.01235 Nordik-G YAMAHA Frame

BmDEE - RIS FEECERT B5ELHIET 1



CRG 2010 PARTS LIST

11
1 3
4 5 4
- 5 B > —
Racing = J - =
Q0 —— — T
B
4 7
=z, =" = =
o0 e —
ES COD ITEMS ITEMS BLAMR
AFN.00732* M 8x25 Conical Head Screw
AFN.00160* NUT M 8 LOW Self-locking
1 AFN.01440 LN YN =F-)0h SIDE Bumper OR ¥32
2 SL1.01461 4N NN =7"9Y1 LONG LONG SIDE Bumper Bushing ¥1,575
2 SL1.01349 H4M YN =7"yYa SHORT SHORT SIDE Bumper Bushing ¥1,575
3 FBN.00733 AL G4Y =V v vhayn b D25 Stabilisator>Junction BANDxD25 ¥5,250
SC0.01163 A4E344=4357° D25/Mini STABILISATOR Band Mini D25 ¥3,150
4 FMN.00731 A9E'54%°=4357° D30 STABILIZER Band Black Comp. ¥3,150
5 FC0.01093 70vbA%E"54% = D30_300 FRONT StabilisatorBar D30 L300 ¥4,515
6 CRG.01093 70vbA4E"34 % — Comp D30_300 FRONT Stabilis.Bar D30 L300 CO ¥10,290
7 FC0.01092 )7 24E'34%°— D30_480 REAR StabilisatorBar D30 L480 ¥4,515
8 CRG.01092 7 A4E'54%°— Comp D30_480 REAR Stabilis.Bar D30 L480 CO ¥10,290
FC0.00729 JPA4E'544 "= D25_430 REAR StabilisatorBar D25 L430 ¥4,515
FC0.00730 70bA3E'54Y — D25_240 FRONT StabilisatorBar D25 L240 ¥4,515

BmOMAR - ERIEFEECEET BHEHHVET



CRG 2010 PARTS LIST

12

79 ?
. “ %/ 10 RYAE
. ; N7
) Ao, 20 b N N -/
20 L = e
s 2 uxn 9 |

RO - BRI FEEEET 58D HIET 3



13

A CRG.01084
FK0.01084
AFS.02012
AFS.02020
AFS.01617
AFS.01616
AFS.1618S
SCO0.0095S
SCO0.0095D
SCO0.01635
SCO0.01355
AFS.1618D
SCO0.00098
SCO0.01644
$70.00102
AFS.00101
SBN.00103
AFN.00106
FKN.00233
AFN.00294
AFN.00105
AFS.01643
AFS.00503
AFS.00036
AFS.00504
AFN.00183
FZ0.01439
AFN.00909
AFN.00129
FK0.01645
SCO0.01652

CRG #9IbATyhH—KIT 2009
CRG Ak’ {5—AFyh—KIT 2009
NA2 70YbAK 45— BLK

NA2 70Yhn°200 BLK

NA2 #4159 BLK/L

NA2 #4F N ynN°— L

NA2 #4FN'ynN°— R

NA2 70UV YN =Py —

NA2 70YbN YN —/07

NA2 #4FH9)L BLK/R

NA2 7BUMVRLTYN=RT— (1pcs)
NA2 70bN°RNOF AT—

NA2 70YhNR YR —ME"Y
NA2 7209bN'RLTN =

NA2 7BV RS PR b

NA2 78UbRE15=249 749" KIT
70U AR 45275 799 (1pes)
70UFAK°45-7°L-MOUT(2pcs)
7AVPRE4F=7°FRFY I YR~

NA2 4NN =270y

NA2 720907497405 KIT

BmDEE - RIS FEECERT B5ELHIET 4

CRG 2010 PARTS LIST

NA2 Bodywork KIT w/connec
FAIRINGS Kit NA2 Plastic
STICKER KIT CRG 2009
SPOILER Sticker kit CRG 2009
NA2 Front Spoiler

NA2 Front Fairing

NA2 SIDE Fairing Left

SIDE Bumper NA2 Left

SIDE Bumper NA2 Right

NA2 FRONT Bumper Bar Top
FRONT Bumper Bar Buttom NA2
NA2 SIDE Fairing Right

FRONT Fairing Support Top
FRONT Fairing S.Bottom NA2
FRONT Fairing Elastic Pin
FRONT Fairing Rubber

FRONT Fairing Support Pivot
NUT M 6 LOW Self-locking
FRONT Fairing Supp.ScrewM6
M 6 x 45 Cylinder HeadScrew
WASHER 6,5-12x1,5

NA2 Spoiler Connections KIT
FAST CLAMPS for spoiler
Fixing PLATE NewAge Spoiler EXT
SPOILER Plastic Support

M 6x 20 Conical Head Screw
SIDE Bumper Spring

M 8 x 20 Hex. Head Screw
WASHER 8,5-17x1,5

FRONT Fairing NA2 Support KIT
FRONT Bumper Bar Top XL NA2

¥33,600
¥12,600
¥12,600
¥5,040
¥11,550
¥12,075
¥12,075
¥10,500
¥3,675
¥11,550
¥1,575
¥1,575
¥683
¥158
¥525

¥9,450
¥2,835
¥2,100
¥1,470

¥683

¥8,400



CRG 2010 PARTS LIST

AFS.01904

RO - BRI FEEEET 58D HIET 5

STICKER xNumber Rear Fairing

14
Al 1311 2
u .-1 >y LT
= -
o® ! .-
e S
ES COD ITEMS ITEMS BHAMRE
A CRG.01701/32 REAR Fairing NA9 Compl.@&32
A CRG.01701/30 REAR Fairing NA9 Compl.&30
1 AFS.01701 NA9 J772°'B79Y3y BLK REAR Fairing NA9 ¥16,800
2 SBN.01709 V77°0875Y3v7°L-} REAR Fairing Plate ¥1,418
3 S$C0.01698 Y77°0T9YaviE"-+ REAR Fairing Support ¥5,355
4 AFS.00115 YPNYN =51 — ¢ 32 REAR Bumper RUBBER x @32 ¥1,260
4 AFS.01382 YPNYN=518— ¢ 30 REAR Bumper RUBBER x @30 ¥1,260
5 SAN.01711 VF7°'BT79Yavh3—IIN ¢ 32 REAR Fairing INT.Bushing @32 ¥1,050
5 SAN.01712 NP7°'B79%3vh3—/IN ¢ 30 REAR Fairing INT.Bushing @30 ¥1,050
6 SAN.01710 Y77°079¥avh3—/0UT REAR Fairing Ext.Bushing BL ¥735
7 AFN.01585* M 6x 16 Conical Head Screw
8 AFN.00105* WASHER 6,5-12x1,5
9 AFN.00442 YPN'ynN'—§ Wk 8_130/M77°0F9Y3aY M 8x130 Hegon. Head Screw ¥420
PN =V 8_140 M 8x140 Hegon. Head Screw ¥420
10 AFN.01717* M 6x 16 CountersunkHeadScrew
11 FL1.01723 Y772°0799a0FN —AN —H— REAR Fairing Rubber Spacer ¥315
12 SAN.00249 WASHER M 6 Countersunk Black
13 FKO0.01698/30 NP2°B79%aY 249T74Y9° KIT ¢30 REAR Fairing Connec.KIT @30 ¥19,950
13 FKO0.01698/32 UP7°BTIVAY 49T405 KIT 32 REAR Fairing Connec.KIT @32 ¥19,950



19

_

® O @

CRG 2010 PARTS LIST

4

7

5

ES COD ITEMS ITEMS BUA MG
1 SAN.00564 7N o°=h3— IN/LONG D28 BLK LONG Int.Bushing xD28*BLACK ¥893
1 SAN.01143 7N on°=h3— IN/LONG D30 BLK LONG Int.Bushing xD30*BLACK ¥893
1 SAN.00117 7N on°=h3— IN/LONG D32 BLK LONG Int.Bushing xD32*BLACK ¥893
2 SAN.01193 7N uN°=h3— IN/SHORT D28 BLK SHORT Int.Bushing xD28*BLACK ¥893
2 SAN.01195 7N uN°=h3— IN/SHORT D30 BLK SHORT Int.Bushing xD30*BLACK ¥893
2 SAN.01194 7N uN°=h3— IN/SHORT D32 BLK SHORT Int.Bushing xD32*BLACK ¥893
3 AFN.00116 NGWINY PEF SV OR Rear Bumper ¥21
4 SBN.00119 JPN'YN'=H3— OUT Iron BLK REAR Bumper Ext.Bushing IRON ¥735
5 SAN.01147 PN uN°=h3— OUT Alu BLK ALU.Ext.Bushing BLACK xBumper ¥735
6 AFS.01381 NPNYN -3 = ¢ 25 REAR Bumper RUBBER x D25 ¥1,260
6 AFS.00563 NPNYN -3 — ¢ 28 REAR Bumper RUBBER x D28 ¥1,260
6 AFS.01382 NPNYN=37— ¢ 30 REAR Bumper RUBBER x D30 ¥1,260
6 AFS.00115 NPNYN =N — ¢ 32 REAR Bumper RUBBER x D32 ¥1,260
7 FC0.00728 J7IVH N'—550 REAR Bumper 55 BAR Bottom ¥4,200
8 FC0.00856 J7IVH N'—580 REAR Bumper 58 BAR Bottom ¥4,200
9 FCO0.00392 J7IVH N'—-610 REAR Bumper 61 BAR Bottom ¥4,200
10 FC0.00112 J7IVN N'—-615 REAR Bumper 61,5 BAR Bottom ¥4,200
11 FCO0.00854 J7IVH N'—-630 REAR Bumper 63 BAR Bottom ¥4,200
12 FCO0.01453 REAR Bumper M.M.R.BAR Bottom

FV0.00318 JPN'ynN'— Puffo REAR Bumper PUFFO ¥9,975

RO - BRI FEEEET 58D HIET 6



CRG 2010 PARTS LIST

20
10 _ - 11 _
7 <\ 3
N
v ° ) w
13
- e
. T— : e i
- 7/ L e e
1 :
S, l \l —
T .
. ©
20 17
17 >~ =
' L
p—— ﬁ\l——
\ B | N
\s el y B
l y >e—— n R g
ES COD ITEMS ITEMS BLA MG
10 FC0.01289 Y7y 550 ($4Lyy—Hk —Mt) REAR Bumper 55 W/Hanger ¥13,650
10 FCO0.01288 Y7n'yn'— 580 ($4byH—Hk —M) REAR Bumper 58 W/Hanger ¥13,650
10 FCO0.01415 NPNYIN— 590 (L= —MT) REAR Bumper 59 W/Hanger ¥13,650
10 FC0.01287 7Ny 620 (B4LyY—HK —MT) REAR Bumper 62 W/Hanger ¥13,650
11 FC0.00727 JFN'YIN—550/STD REAR Bumper 55 STD ¥12,600
11 FCO0.00855 JFN'yN—580/STD REAR Bumper 58 STD ¥12,600
11 FCO0.01414 JFN'YN—590/STD REAR Bumper 59 STD ¥12,600
11 FC0.00391 JFNYN— 610/STD REAR Bumper 61 STD ¥12,600
11 FC0.00109 JFINYIN— 620/STD REAR Bumper 62 STD ¥12,600
11 FCO0.00853 JFN'yN— 630/STD REAR Bumper 63 STD ¥12,600
13 FKN.00562 FNuN—=38—KIT D28(2pcs) REAR BumperKITxD28 Black CO ¥6,300
13 FKN.00320 REAR BumperKITxD28 NoBarBlack
13 FKN.00960 JFN'yN—=38—KIT D30(2pcs) REAR BumperKITxD30 Black CO ¥6,300
13 FKN.00113 FNuN—=38—KIT D32(2pcs) REAR BumperKITxD32 Black CO ¥6,300
14 FCO0.01452 REAR Bumper M.M.R.
15 FC0.01454 REAR Bumper M.M.R. Tightener
16 SL1.01541 J7nun°—0—-3— New Age REAR Bumper ROLLER New Age ¥5,880
17 SCO0.01552 7Ny —0-5—-%§"—F New Age REAR Bumper Roller Support N.A. ¥3,885
18 SCO0.01542 J7N'yn'-Only New Age/590 REAR B.Bridge Top Bar NewAge59 ¥6,615
19 SCO0.1543D JPNuN°—=124993Y New AgelR REAR Bumper Connection N.A.RH ¥10,500
19 SCO0.1543S PNuN°—12993Y New Agell REAR Bumper Connection N.A.LF ¥10,500
20 FMO0.01544 JFN'uN—Comp New Age/590 REAR Bumper NEW AGE 59 COMP ¥48,300

RO - BRI FEEEET 58D HIET 7



CRG 2010 PARTS LIST

n 12 13 14
& \ -

ES COD ITEMS ITEMS BLOAMRE
1 FV0.00054 707 N'4)) Puffo FLOOR Tray PUFFO ¥7,140
2 FAN.00873 7074V Baby FLOOR TRAY Baby New Age Black ¥18,900
3 FAN.00544 071°%1b Mini NewAge FLOOR TRAY Mini New Age Black ¥18,900
4 FAN.01565 707141V Mini Junior FLOOR TRAY Mini Junior BLACK ¥18,900
5 FAN.00716 FLOOR TRAY Miniclass BLACK
6 FAN.01507 707/7°%)V HABANA RR/BS/BB RR-BS-BB HAVANA Floor Tray BL ¥18,900
7 FAN.00039 707141l ROAD REBEL BLK FLOOR TRAY RoadRebel BLACK ¥18,900
8 FAN.00388 7071410 KARIFORNIA BLK FLOOR TRAY Kalifornia BLACK ¥18,900
9 FAN.00872 707141k BLACK HAWK BLK FLOOR TRAY BlackHawk BLACK ¥18,900
10 FAN.00882 N=7707 % BLK HALF FLOOR TRAY BLACK (XL) ¥7,665

SL1.00882 N=2707 1%k FORECARRIAGE Exten.FloorTray ¥7,035

11 AFS.00258 JOFNHRL TN FLOOR Tray Rubber ¥126
12 AFS.00245 29ME—F 7°32F9% FEET Support (plastic) ¥1,155
13 AFS.00386 79MR—F BRE FEET Support (Cradle) ¥1,155
14 FC0.01387 79MR=F FHLUY - FEET Support Challenger ¥8,610

BmOMAR - ERIEFEECEET BHEHHVET



